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INTER CLUB COUNCIL 
(I ♥ Clubbing @ De Anza!) 

Events Calendar – Fall 2019 
Tuesday September  24  Welcome Week Entertainment,  

     Campus Center Patio 

Wednesday September  25  “Fall Welcome Week Reception!” for ICC Reps 

Wednesday October  2   ICC Meeting 

Thursday October  3   Club Karaoke, 11:30 am – 1:00 pm, Campus Center Patio 

Wednesday October  9   ICC Meeting / ICC Chair of Marketing Elections 

Thursday October   10   Club Day, 11:00 am – 1:00 pm, Main Quad 

Wednesday October   16   ICC Meeting,  

Wednesday October 23   ICC Meeting 

Thursday October   24   Club Day (Alternative date in case of rain - Oct. 10) 
  11 am – 1:00 pm, Main Quad 

Wednesday October 30   ICC Club Officer’s Financial Orientation Mandatory Meeting  
  ICC Meeting/Club Financial Roster Due 

Wednesday November  6   ICC Meeting 

Wednesday November 13   ICC Meeting 
 

Thursday November  7 or 14  ICC/DASB “ Fall Mixer ”       Time: 7 pm – 9 pm,  
     Conference Room A/B 

Wednesday November   20   Fall Finale Reception / ICC Scholarship Recognition 

Mon – Fri  December  9-13   De Anza College Finals 

Mon – Fri  December  16   - January  3   Winter Break 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ICC AGENDA MEETINGS 
Sept 30, Oct 7, 14, 21, 28    Nov 4                                (1:30 pm – 2:25 pm, Student Council Chambers B/C) 
Please Note: No ICC Meeting on Nov. 11 due to Veteran’s Day / Campus Closed 
  Special Event  Student Council Chambers A/B/C 1:30 pm – 2:30 pm 


